100 Baltimore Drive, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702MERICLE

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SERVICES

These plans have been prepared solely for

SPECIFICATIONS

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

UTILITIES AND BUILDING SYSTEMS

Site contains approximately 10.52 acres
On-site parking for approximately one hundred fifty-four (154) vehicles
with additional parking up to  three hundred three (303) total vehicular spaces
Asphalt paving, light duty pave in vehicle parking areas
Professionally prepared and maintained landscaping
Marquee sign at site entrance

Building contains 70,000 square feet
Building dimensions are 560'-0" (length) x 125'-0" (width)